ACORD	

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

		-17.1					02	/03/2025	
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.									
t	IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).								
PRODUCER DE CONTACT TIMOTHY DIPIETRO									
St	artSure Insurance Services			PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 516-582-6643 FAX (A/C, No):					
I .	06 W 32nd St			E-MAIL ADDRESS: tim@startsure.co					
Suite 111			NV 40004	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC # 18058	
New York NY 10001			NY 10001						
Hokali				INSURER B : Lloyd's of London INSURER C : Clear Blue Insurance Company					
	2021 Fillmore St, #2088			INSURER D: At-Bay In		1 3			
				INSURER E :					
	San Francisco		CA 94115	INSURER F :					
			ATE NUMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:			
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES ON NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQ CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PER EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH F	UIREN RTAIN POLIC	MENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF , THE INSURANCE AFFORDED E IES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	ANY CONTRACT OR BY THE POLICIES DE BEEN REDUCED BY	OTHER DOC SCRIBED HER PAID CLAIMS	UMENT WITH RESPECT	TO WHIC	H THIS	
INSI LTF	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL S		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYY)	LIM	ITS		
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED		000,000	
						PREMISES (Ea occurrence)		0,000	
A		Y	PHPK2636037-002	02/04/2025	02/04/2026	MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 0 \$ 1,000,000		
^	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	•	1111 12030037 002	02/04/2023	02/04/2020	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 3,000,000		
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG			
	OTHER:						\$		
						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$ 1,000,000		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED					BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
A	AUTOS AUTOS	PHPK2636037-002	02/04/2025	02/04/2026	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ \$			
	X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS					(Per accident)	\$		
	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR				02/04/2026	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,00	00,000	
A	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		PHUB899883-002	02/04/2025		AGGREGATE	\$ 1,00	00,000	
	DED X RETENTION \$ 10,000					PER OTH-	\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N					STATUTE ER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N / A				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	\$		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT			
В	Sexual Abuse & Molestation		B0621PHOKA000125	02/04/2025	02/04/2026	Limit: \$2,000,000/\$4,000	1		
С	CYBER LIABILITY		CL01-3431510-01	02/04/2025	02/04/2026	Limit: \$1,000,000			
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) COVERAGE: BLANKET ACCIDENT POLICY NO.: PHPA154835-002 CARRIER: PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY POLICY PERIOD: EFFECTIVE DATE 02/04/2025 - EXPIRATION DATE: 02/04/2026 LIMIT: \$100,000 (ACCIDENT MEDICAL EXPENSE BENEFITS)									
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION					
Mt. Diablo Unified School District 1936 Canotta Orive Authorized Representative					OF, NOTICE WILL BE DEL				
	Concord		CA 94519	Timothy Di					
				© 19	88-2014 AC	ORD CORPORATION.	All ria	hts reserved.	

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ______

AC	ORD	
70		

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 2 _ of 2

AGENCY		NAMED INSURED			
StartSure Insurance Services		Hokali			
POLICY NUMBER		2021 Fillmore St, #2088			
PHPK2636037-002					
CARRIER	NAIC CODE	San Francisco, CA, 9411	5		
Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company	18058	EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/04/2025		
ADDITIONAL REMARKS					

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM, FORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

CERTIFICATE HOLDER, THE DISTRCT, ITS OFFICERS, OFFICIALS, EMPLOYEES AND VOLUNTEERS ARE INCLUDED AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED.

CALIFORNIA FRAUD STATEMENT

For your protection, California law requires the following to appear on this form: Any person who knowingly presents false or fraudulent information to obtain or amend insurance coverage or to make a claim for the payment of a loss is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in state prison.

POLICY CHANGE DOCUMENT

POLICY NO.: PHPK2636037-002

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company 126650 StartSure Insurance Services, Inc. NAMED INSURED Hokali 2021 Fillmore St # 2088 MAILING ADDRESS San Francisco, CA 94115-2708 POLICY PERIOD: FROM 02/04/2026 02/04/2025 ΤО at 12:01 A.M. Standard Time at your mailing address shown above. CHANGE EFFECTIVE 02/28/2025 CHANGE # 10 **REVISION # 10**

DESCRIPTION

In consideration of the premium reflected, the policy is amended as indicated below:

Added: Additional Insured Sunnyvale School District Its trustees, officers, employees and agents 819 W Iowa Ave Sunnyvale, CA 94086

As per attached

Path ID 18311704

 Total Annual
 Total Prorate

 Additional/Return Premium \$
 0.00

 NO CHANGE
 Additional/Return Premium \$
 0.00

 COUNTERSIGNED
 BY

 (Date)
 (Authorized Representative)

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company Additional Insured Schedule

Policy Number: PHPK2636037-002

Mt. Diablo Unified School District The District, its officers, officials employees and volunteers 1936 Canotta Orive, Concord, CA 94519

CG2026 - General Liability

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Org	ganization(s):
Mt. Diablo Unified School District	The
District, its officers, officials	
employees and volunteers	

Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

- A. Section II Who Is An Insured is amended to include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:
 - 1. In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
 - **2.** In connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.

However:

- 1. The insurance afforded to such additional insured only applies to the extent permitted by law; and
- 2. If coverage provided to the additional insured is required by a contract or agreement, the insurance afforded to such additional insured will not be broader than that which you are required by the contract or agreement to provide for such additional insured.

B. With respect to the insurance afforded to these additional insureds, the following is added to **Section III – Limits Of Insurance:**

If coverage provided to the additional insured is required by a contract or agreement, the most we will pay on behalf of the additional insured is the amount of insurance:

- 1. Required by the contract or agreement; or
- **2.** Available under the applicable Limits of Insurance shown in the Declarations;

whichever is less.

This endorsement shall not increase the applicable Limits of Insurance shown in the Declarations.